Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Bell - (1119274) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:34.84
2:36.44
2:43.24
2:45.16
2:45.67
2:47.04
2:47.29
2:49.91

3:00.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.84
2:36.44
2:47.29
2:43.24
2:45.16
2:47.04
2:45.67
2:49.91

3:00.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
439
386
373
370
361
359
343
285

WA Pts

453
439
359
386
373
361
370
343
285

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

Round

F

m I M

I I T

Date

23/05/15
25/01/15
27/07/14
24/05/14
13/04/14
26/04/14
15/11/14
16/03/14
12/01/14

Date

23/05/15
25/01/15
15/11/14
27/07/14
24/05/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
16/03/14
12/01/14

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Swim Conway Whitsun Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Cheshire County Championships

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Venue

Llandudno
Macclesfield
Wigan
Llandudno
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Venue
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Wigan
Wigan
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Co Liverpool
Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Pt

Co Liverpool

Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt
Ellesmere Pt

Ellesmere Pt

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



