## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgia Bell - (1119274) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.84	453	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:36.44	439	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:43.24	386	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:45.16	373	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:45.67	370	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Ellesmere Pt	3
2:47.04	361	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:47.29	359	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Liverpool	2
2:49.91	343	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
3:00.59	285	F	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Ellesmere Pt	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.84	453	F	23/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:36.44	439	Н	25/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:47.29	359	F	15/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Co Liverpool	2
2:43.24	386	Н	27/07/14	City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014	Wigan		3
2:45.16	373	F	24/05/14	Swim Conway Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:47.04	361	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
2:45.67	370	Н	13/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Ellesmere Pt	3
2:49.91	343	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Ellesmere Pt	2
3:00.59	285	F	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Ellesmere Pt	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS